2=8MM X 125 X 30MM BOLTS-A | sy e

2=5/16 SAE WASHERS-B I“.si'll‘lmu.ll ivAN D) —mm
4=10MM 1.25 x somM BoLTs-C | |
5=10MM NUTS-D WOW WL savantmfg com

1=10MM X 1.25 X 60 BOLT-E

1=3/8 X 3 BOLT-F # SMH420SRA

1=3/8 SAE WASHER-G HONDA RANCHER 420 SRA

1=3/8 LOCK NUT-H '
2=SPACER-3 5/8" LONG ZINC PLATED-T X4 07-09%5 PAGE 1 OF 3

1=SPACER-4 1 1/16" LONG ZINC PLATED-J FRONT KIT MOUNTS TO THE

1=STRONG MADE STICKER TOP OF THE SHOCKS EYES.
1=PLATE #8 HARDWARE AND PARTS FOR
1=PLATE #10 PLATES ARE STAMPED FRONT RIGHT LI(EIJj KIT.
27=PLATE #11 FOR MOUNTING 159
|=PLATE #12 LOCATIONS ON ATV.
1=PLATE #13

HARDWARE AND PARTS FOR

FRONT LEFT LIFT KIT. ‘
o

#11

#10

REFER TO THE
PICTURES ON PAGE #2
FOR MOUNTING OF THE
FRONT KIT.

I

Qa
_>|4C
0 (@
OF !

D

A= 0
\/\
A
B

REAR KIT MOUNTS TO THE
BOTTOM OF THE SHOCK EYE.

HARDWARE AND PARTS
FOR REAR LIFT KIT.

REFER TO THE #12
PICTURES ON PAGE #2 S
FOR MOUNTING OF
REAR THE KIT. o i

#13

STOCK HARDWARE
THAT WAS REMOVED. F—




